

प्रमाणित किया जाता है-
 कि इस मापी पुस्तिका में वर्णित
 हुआ कुल-100 (एक सौ) पन्ना
 मात्र है, जिसे सहायक अभियंता,
 ग्राहक वि०, पाँद के
 नाम से निर्गत किया जाता है।

11/9/19

कार्यपालक अभियन्ता
 ग्रामीण कार्य विभाग
 कार्य प्रदर्शन, मनुष्य
 11/9/19

Sch. XLV-Form No. 134

मनुष्य DIVISION
 पाँद SUB-DIVISION
 MMGSY अन्तर्गत T03 से
 जोड़ना।

Measurement Book

No. 1270

Name of officer सहायक अभियंता
 ग्राहक वि०, पाँद
 Date of first entry
 Date of last entry

Sch. XLV-Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
10 Providing & laying R.C. H.P. NR-3 of 1000mm dia for culvert - do - Job. Qty vide TMB Page (20) Item (10) 15 m @ R. 6087.53/m — R. 91313=0					
11 Providing concrete for Plain/ R.C.C. in open form - do - Job. Qty vide TMB Page (21) item (11) 51.44 m ³ @ R. 5824.36/m ³ — R. 299605=					
12 Back Filling in open form. trenches as per - do - do - Job. Qty vide TMB Page (21) item (12) 4.42 m ³ @ R. 748.29/m ³ — R. 3307=0					
13ii) 5i) Const. ⁿ of embankment with approved material lead - 100m - do - Qty vide TMB Page (21) item (13ii) 922.44 m ³ @ R. 182.91/m ³ — R. 168724=0					
13iv) 5ii) Const. ⁿ of embankment with approved material lead - 100m - Qty vide TMB Page (21) item (13iv) 230.61 m ³ @ R. 187.19/m ³ — R. 43159=0					
14 6 Construction of subgrade & earthen shoulder with approved material - do - Job.					

Continuation

Sch. XLV-Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
Qty vide T.M.B. Page (22) item (14)					
2918.44 m ³ @ R. 189.03/m ³					R. 551673=
(15) Construction of R.S.R-1 by providing well graded material - do - do - Job					
Qty vide T.M.B. Page (22) item (15)					
1105.062 m ³ @ R. 2736.58/m ³					R. 3032300=
(16) Providing & Laying W.B.M-II					
- do - do - all comp Job.					
Qty vide T.M.B. P. (22) item (16) = 427.776 m ³					
Qty vide T.M.B. P. (25) item (1) = 2.531 m ³					
Total = 430.307 m ³					
@ R. 3366.98/m ³					R. 1448835=
(17) Construction of m-reinforced Plain Cement concrete pavement - do - do - do - all comp Job.					
Qty vide T.M.B. Page (25) item (2)					
153 m ³ @ R. 7746.61/m ³					R. 1185231=
Total = R. 6991132=					
less 10% below as per Agreement					(-) R. 699113=
less previous payment vide T.M.B. Page (22) - (-) R. 3415183=					
					(-) R. 1281440=
Net payable Amount					R. 1595396=

02-07-2020
J.E.

2.7.20
A.E.

Continuation